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Nagle Apartments Corp. 
C/o Blue Woods Management Co. 
3 West Main St, #205 
Elmsford, NY 10523 
914-524-8600

2023-2024 Board of Directors 

Jeannine Jones (31 Nagle) – President
lizz furtado (31 Nagle) – Vice President
Halima Henderson (37 Nagle) – Secretary
Alex Becerra (37 Nagle) 
Babette Crain (14 Bogardus) 
Sarah Dick (14 Bogardus) 
Sam Hurlbut (14 Bogardus) 
Ellen Lindner (14 Bogardus)  
Liz Braley (14 Bogardus) 

Board Meeting Calendar 2023-2024 

Board and Special Board Meetings: 
• Tuesday September 12, 2023
• Tuesday October 17, 2023 (3rd Tuesday)
• Tuesday November 14, 2023
• Special CLOSED Board Meeting – December TBD
• Tuesday January 9, 2024
• Tuesday February 13, 2024
• Tuesday March 12, 2024
• Tuesday April 9, 2024
• Tuesday May 14, 2024
• Tuesday June 11, 2024
• Annual Meeting Wednesday June 26, 2024 6 PM

All meetings are scheduled to begin at 7:30 pm unless otherwise noted and are subject 
to change.  Regular Meetings are held via Zoom video conferencing. 


